Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 8/31/202110:49:34 AM

From 7/1/2021 thru 7/31/2021 .
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Queen of Diamonds Neogames 5,075,883 $9,502,328.85 17,085 $9,570.65 2,048,983 $8,215,603.90 2,048,525 $7,657,990.80 458 $557,613.10
Wheel Of Fortune Neogames 3,366,458 $6,730,647.25 7,391 $4,490.20 1,065,731 $5,825,964.40 1,065,460 $5,569,368.40 271 $256,596.00
Keno Multiplier Neogames 6,051,114 $6,433,559.25 5,158 $1,127.00 1,619,333 $5,615,500.75 1,619,227 $5,503,775.75 106 $111,725.0
USA Parade Neogames 5,183,819 $5,590,429.30 1,355,597 $4,821,983.40 1,355,573 $4,793,593.40 24 $28,390.00
Savanna Adventures Neogames 3,949,391 $5,191,483.00 783,520 $4,640,824.45 783,224 $4,401,730.45 296 $239,094.00
Summer Cookout Neogames 2,819,685 $5,052,379.25 1,042,895 $4,400,434.25 1,042,771 $4,234,128.75 124 $166,305.50
Football Payout Neogames 5,741,135 $5,029,280.50 84,932 $7,983.80 1,747,568 $4,725,798.65 1,747,451 $4,435,798.65 117 $290,000.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,964,936 $4,589,129.75 4,089 $1,627.55 792,600 $4,020,456.55 792,404 $3,789,919.75 196 $230,536.80
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,676,768 $4,273,877.95 648,224 $3,830,653.20 647,983 $3,573,484.10 241 $257,169.10
VIP Ultra Neogames 1,278,765 $2,850,885.00 4171 $2,225.85 421,585 $2,491,266.35 421,484 $2,393,561.35 101 $97,705.00
HiLo Neogames 750,493 $2,408,493.00 21,668 $20,069.10 395,648 $2,304,832.70 395,648 $2,304,832.70

Instant Keno Neogames 3,737,234 $2,323,835.80 18,809 $2,434.25 1,372,021 $2,017,652.30 1,371,982 $1,947,902.30 39 $69,750.00
Springtime Combos Neogames 1,204,907 $2,306,492.00 252,607 $2,041,864.55 252,606 $2,036,840.05 1 $5,024.50
Hit Series Neogames 1,017,827 $1,993,718.25 415,808 $1,767,573.35 415,746 $1,675,000.75 62 $92,572.60
VIP GOLD Neogames 720,586 $1,875,646.00 4,125 $3,286.00 281,533 $1,678,109.25 281,407 $1,518,312.50 126 $159,796.75
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,000,545 $1,830,675.80 137,238 $60,457.60 342,635 $1,636,200.75 342,628 $1,627,240.75 7 $8,960.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 754,443 $1,638,158.50 1,275 $1,093.15 290,471 $1,466,331.25 290,391 $1,379,662.00 80 $86,669.25
Color Pop Neogames 895,254 $1,608,720.30 339,968 $1,431,588.55 339,952 $1,408,205.25 16 $23,383.30
Love Struck Neogames 1,338,915 $1,330,797.30 350,418 $1,162,490.10 350,410 $1,151,710.10 8 $10,780.00
Cash Avenue Neogames 597,194 $1,314,190.00 237,562 $1,149,411.65 237,524 $1,113,422.65 38 $35,989.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,032,352 $1,278,273.45 448,683 $1,101,686.05 448,651 $1,068,619.30 32 $33,066.75
Bullseye Keno Neogames 786,882 $1,218,416.10 321,297 $1,080,351.12 321,213 $993,170.47 84 $87,180.65
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King of Clubs
RoboCash

Top Shot Keno

VIP Black

Shamrock Winnings
Shocking 7s

Fruity Cubes
Frogger

Steampunk Treasures
Paint Blast

Northern Wilds
Prince of Hearts
Enchanted Winnings
Treasure Bay

3-2-1 Draw!
Multiplier Max Out
10x The Cash
Caribbean Cashword
Roll the Dice
Diamond Payout
Lucky 7's

Fruity Cashword
Custom Cash Payout
Cashword

Triple Gems

Instant Riches

Stars and Stripes

Cowboy Cash Roundup

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

647,614

1,398,712

1,025,384

522,939

867,603

332,971

504,660

594,173

640,361

320,039

351,153

367,323

722,490

1,047,199

364,845

303,929

664,474

583,730

311,043

271,784

231,916

378,604

238,972

307,086

402,993

290,152

542,716

167,810

$1,151,592.60

$1,115,941.75

$1,107,289.25

$1,061,285.50

$953,478.70

$790,112.25

$768,108.00

$715,930.80

$708,277.95

$654,382.00

$637,794.80

$617,581.50

$599,124.60

$574,319.40

$552,881.65

$541,063.50

$535,368.25

$516,428.50

$477,945.00

$465,950.00

$462,535.35

$438,897.50

$418,233.25

$407,561.25

$379,761.55

$360,850.70

$329,652.40

$288,599.75

4,269

252

10

305,157

88,461

143

548

$1,700.80

$237.65

$6.50

$26,543.90

$19,367.00

$78.50

$237.00

269,947

426,199

262,263

228,701

233,774

129,614

192,821

118,459

195,067

142,844

148,755

152,647

188,930

320,122

159,444

102,509

203,681

182,167

94,093

96,207

80,535

115,286

73,862

99,053

117,144

93,150

165,736

50,205

$1,012,428.65

$1,006,691.15

$986,497.75

$920,755.75

$833,722.10

$705,650.00

$674,071.95

$631,490.68

$650,642.55

$557,491.70

$550,182.75

$535,658.30

$516,260.50

$490,002.30

$485,527.80

$466,968.15

$443,065.00

$459,182.25

$416,582.70

$397,403.50

$395,956.70

$371,124.75

$356,507.90

$342,047.50

$342,263.40

$311,732.10

$282,289.90

$256,445.95

269,877

426,171

262,249

228,638

233,769

129,575

192,816

118,431

195,046

142,825

148,747

152,621

188,929

320,118

159,424

102,481

203,679

182,162

94,083

96,207

80,532

115,264

73,844

99,051

117,134

93,150

165,734

50,198

$933,240.65

$976,691.15

$968,797.75

$853,132.95

$820,472.10

$655,726.75

$668,913.95

$607,946.68

$627,642.55

$538,851.20

$542,073.75

$503,307.30

$513,710.50

$484,502.30

$465,163.80

$438,941.95

$441,065.00

$435,682.25

$405,785.10

$397,403.50

$392,202.70

$349,624.75

$334,938.90

$336,047.50

$320,203.40

$311,732.10

$280,289.90

$246,689.95

70

28

63

39

28

21

20

28

$79,188.00
$30,000.00
$17,700.00
$67,622.80
$13,250.00
$49,923.25

$5,158.00
$23,544.00
$23,000.00
$18,640.50

$8,109.00
$32,351.00

$2,550.00

$5,500.00
$20,364.00
$28,026.20

$2,000.00
$23,500.00

$10,797.60

$3,754.00
$21,500.00
$21,569.00
$6,000.00

$22,060.00

$2,000.00

$9,756.00
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Triple 7s

Wild Time Xtra
Egyptian Deluxe
Unwrap the Cash
Cats vs Dogs

Tax Free

Blazing Red 7s
Mega Bucks
Slapshot!

Wild Time Doubler
Football Frenzy
Ultimate Wizard
Fuzzball Keno
Wild Time Mania
Wizard of All
Golden Harvest
Egyptian Oasis
Moonlight Multiplier
Sweet Winnings
Cosmic Expander
Amazon Adventures
Holiday Cheer
Pure Gold

Roaring 20s
Alfredo

8-Bit Bucks
Golden Island

Pot O Gold
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Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

256,321

155,394

91,713

267,855

227,828

176,378

355,243

104,721

88,268

239,237

98,433

135,335

296,896

72,913

235,813

147,550

71,561

103,092

94,406

127,789

90,869

41,825

95,589

36,101

58,208

94,120

74,448

55,128

$274,016.70

$236,358.50

$223,505.50

$218,935.00

$210,883.00

$205,286.50

$193,564.40

$186,838.85

$177,235.00

$176,847.20

$175,339.55

$169,744.50

$160,821.90

$155,127.60

$154,941.35

$153,180.25

$142,601.00

$132,282.00

$110,433.75

$109,914.75

$78,526.00

$72,552.00

$61,742.40

$60,306.00

$52,449.20

$47,631.20

$44,966.10

$44,768.10

45,413

460

674

214

$20,513.70

$168.00

$160.50

$171.40

171,747

40,764

39,652

89,271

62,679

53,451

114,640

74,400

32,913

76,578

39,158

53,631

188,052

26,871

72,372

38,211

19,540

32,028

47,621

39,726

31,765

11,621

32,819

10,944

38,072

29,836

24,603

40,868

$242,398.50

$203,836.05

$194,644.90

$182,574.00

$187,761.50

$167,283.50

$160,825.00

$157,205.55

$151,485.25

$150,968.05

$150,761.65

$145,066.45

$139,144.95

$136,534.90

$134,006.00

$140,417.75

$120,009.05

$115,503.00

$96,590.80

$95,710.75

$64,442.75

$60,975.80

$52,566.25

$45,806.00

$44,614.10

$40,060.10

$58,271.50

$39,256.50

171,744

40,764

39,646

89,271

62,677

53,451

114,640

74,399

32,906

76,578

39,152

53,628

188,050

26,858

72,371

38,209

19,534

32,025

47,620

39,725

31,763

11,613

32,819

10,943

38,071

29,836

24,602

40,867

$237,897.40

$203,836.05

$190,084.90

$182,574.00

$181,761.50

$167,283.50

$160,825.00

$156,595.55

$145,024.75

$150,968.05

$145,522.65

$142,852.45

$136,394.95

$119,450.65

$133,006.00

$135,417.75

$111,627.58

$111,503.0C

$94,590.80

$93,710.75

$62,442.75

$53,793.80

$52,566.25

$44,806.00

$43,612.10

$40,060.10

$38,271.50

$38,006.30

1

$4,501.10

$4,560.00

$6,000.00

$610.00

$6,460.50

$5,239.00
$2,214.00
$2,750.00
$17,084.25
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,381.50
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$7,182.00

$1,000.00

$1,002.00

$20,000.00

$1,250.20
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Cash O'Lanterns Neogames 49,352 $41,271.00 12,677 $35,188.40 12,676 $34,188.40 1 $1,000.00

Neogames Total: 69,289,647 $98,074,433.65 751,542 $183,550.10 22,764,412 $86,339,130.25 22,761,453 $82,837,725.05 2,959 $3,501,405.20

Grand Total 69,289,647 $98,074,433.65 751,542 $183,550.10 22,764,412 $86,339,130.25 22,761,453 $82,837,725.05 2,959 $3,501,405.20
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