## Games Statistics Financial Report From 7/1/2021 thru 7/31/2021

## Data as of: 8/31/2021 10:49:34 AM

## Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	5,075,883	\$9,502,328.85	17,085	\$9,570.65	2,048,983	\$8,215,603.90	2,048,525	\$7,657,990.80	458	\$557,613.10		
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	3,366,458	\$6,730,647.25	7,391	\$4,490.20	1,065,731	\$5,825,964.40	1,065,460	\$5,569,368.40	271	\$256,596.00		
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	6,051,114	\$6,433,559.25	5,158	\$1,127.00	1,619,333	\$5,615,500.75	1,619,227	\$5,503,775.75	106	\$111,725.00		
USA Parade	Neogames	5,183,819	\$5,590,429.30			1,355,597	\$4,821,983.40	1,355,573	\$4,793,593.40	24	\$28,390.00		
Savanna Adventures	Neogames	3,949,391	\$5,191,483.00			783,520	\$4,640,824.45	783,224	\$4,401,730.45	296	\$239,094.00		
Summer Cookout	Neogames	2,819,685	\$5,052,379.25			1,042,895	\$4,400,434.25	1,042,771	\$4,234,128.75	124	\$166,305.50		
Football Payout	Neogames	5,741,135	\$5,029,280.50	84,932	\$7,983.80	1,747,568	\$4,725,798.65	1,747,451	\$4,435,798.65	117	\$290,000.00		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,964,936	\$4,589,129.75	4,089	\$1,627.55	792,600	\$4,020,456.55	792,404	\$3,789,919.75	196	\$230,536.80		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,676,768	\$4,273,877.95			648,224	\$3,830,653.20	647,983	\$3,573,484.10	241	\$257,169.10		
VIP Ultra	Neogames	1,278,765	\$2,850,885.00	4,171	\$2,225.85	421,585	\$2,491,266.35	421,484	\$2,393,561.35	101	\$97,705.00		
HiLo	Neogames	750,493	\$2,408,493.00	21,668	\$20,069.10	395,648	\$2,304,832.70	395,648	\$2,304,832.70				
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,737,234	\$2,323,835.80	18,809	\$2,434.25	1,372,021	\$2,017,652.30	1,371,982	\$1,947,902.30	39	\$69,750.00		
Springtime Combos	Neogames	1,204,907	\$2,306,492.00			252,607	\$2,041,864.55	252,606	\$2,036,840.05	1	\$5,024.50		
Hit Series	Neogames	1,017,827	\$1,993,718.25			415,808	\$1,767,573.35	415,746	\$1,675,000.75	62	\$92,572.60		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	720,586	\$1,875,646.00	4,125	\$3,286.00	281,533	\$1,678,109.25	281,407	\$1,518,312.50	126	\$159,796.75		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,000,545	\$1,830,675.80	137,238	\$60,457.60	342,635	\$1,636,200.75	342,628	\$1,627,240.75	7	\$8,960.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	754,443	\$1,638,158.50	1,275	\$1,093.15	290,471	\$1,466,331.25	290,391	\$1,379,662.00	80	\$86,669.25		
Color Pop	Neogames	895,254	\$1,608,720.30			339,968	\$1,431,588.55	339,952	\$1,408,205.25	16	\$23,383.30		
Love Struck	Neogames	1,338,915	\$1,330,797.30			350,418	\$1,162,490.10	350,410	\$1,151,710.10	8	\$10,780.00		
Cash Avenue	Neogames	597,194	\$1,314,190.00			237,562	\$1,149,411.65	237,524	\$1,113,422.65	38	\$35,989.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,032,352	\$1,278,273.45			448,683	\$1,101,686.05	448,651	\$1,068,619.30	32	\$33,066.75		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	786,882	\$1,218,416.10			321,297	\$1,080,351.12	321,213	\$993,170.47	84	\$87,180.65		

Version: 1.0

King of Clubs	Neogames	647,614	\$1,151,592.60			269,947	\$1,012,428.65	269,877	\$933,240.65	70	\$79,188.00
RoboCash	Neogames	1,398,712	\$1,115,941.75			426,199	\$1,006,691.15	426,171	\$976,691.15	28	\$30,000.00
Top Shot Keno	Neogames	1,025,384	\$1,107,289.25			262,263	\$986,497.75	262,249	\$968,797.75	14	\$17,700.00
VIP Black	Neogames	522,939	\$1,061,285.50	4,269	\$1,700.80	228,701	\$920,755.75	228,638	\$853,132.95	63	\$67,622.80
Shamrock Winnings	Neogames	867,603	\$953,478.70			233,774	\$833,722.10	233,769	\$820,472.10	5	\$13,250.00
Shocking 7s	Neogames	332,971	\$790,112.25	252	\$237.65	129,614	\$705,650.00	129,575	\$655,726.75	39	\$49,923.25
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	504,660	\$768,108.00			192,821	\$674,071.95	192,816	\$668,913.95	5	\$5,158.00
Frogger	Neogames	594,173	\$715,930.80			118,459	\$631,490.68	118,431	\$607,946.68	28	\$23,544.00
Steampunk Treasures	Neogames	640,361	\$708,277.95			195,067	\$650,642.55	195,046	\$627,642.55	21	\$23,000.00
Paint Blast	Neogames	320,039	\$654,382.00			142,844	\$557,491.70	142,825	\$538,851.20	19	\$18,640.50
Northern Wilds	Neogames	351,153	\$637,794.80			148,755	\$550,182.75	148,747	\$542,073.75	8	\$8,109.00
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	367,323	\$617,581.50			152,647	\$535,658.30	152,621	\$503,307.30	26	\$32,351.00
Enchanted Winnings	Neogames	722,490	\$599,124.60	10	\$6.50	188,930	\$516,260.50	188,929	\$513,710.50	1	\$2,550.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	1,047,199	\$574,319.40	305,157	\$26,543.90	320,122	\$490,002.30	320,118	\$484,502.30	4	\$5,500.00
3-2-1 Draw!	Neogames	364,845	\$552,881.65			159,444	\$485,527.80	159,424	\$465,163.80	20	\$20,364.00
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	303,929	\$541,063.50			102,509	\$466,968.15	102,481	\$438,941.95	28	\$28,026.20
10x The Cash	Neogames	664,474	\$535,368.25			203,681	\$443,065.00	203,679	\$441,065.00	2	\$2,000.00
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	583,730	\$516,428.50	88,461	\$19,367.00	182,167	\$459,182.25	182,162	\$435,682.25	5	\$23,500.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	311,043	\$477,945.00			94,093	\$416,582.70	94,083	\$405,785.10	10	\$10,797.60
Diamond Payout	Neogames	271,784	\$465,950.00	143	\$78.50	96,207	\$397,403.50	96,207	\$397,403.50		
Lucky 7's	Neogames	231,916	\$462,535.35			80,535	\$395,956.70	80,532	\$392,202.70	3	\$3,754.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	378,604	\$438,897.50			115,286	\$371,124.75	115,264	\$349,624.75	22	\$21,500.00
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	238,972	\$418,233.25			73,862	\$356,507.90	73,844	\$334,938.90	18	\$21,569.00
Cashword	Neogames	307,086	\$407,561.25	548	\$237.00	99,053	\$342,047.50	99,051	\$336,047.50	2	\$6,000.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	402,993	\$379,761.55			117,144	\$342,263.40	117,134	\$320,203.40	10	\$22,060.00
Instant Riches	Neogames	290,152	\$360,850.70			93,150	\$311,732.10	93,150	\$311,732.10		
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	542,716	\$329,652.40			165,736	\$282,289.90	165,734	\$280,289.90	2	\$2,000.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	167,810	\$288,599.75			50,205	\$256,445.95	50,198	\$246,689.95	7	\$9,756.00

Version: 1.0

Triple 7s	Neogames	256,321	\$274,016.70	45,413	\$20,513.70	171,747	\$242,398.50	171,744	\$237,897.40	3	\$4,501.10
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	155,394	\$236,358.50	460	\$168.00	40,764	\$203,836.05	40,764	\$203,836.05		
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	91,713	\$223,505.50			39,652	\$194,644.90	39,646	\$190,084.90	6	\$4,560.00
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	267,855	\$218,935.00			89,271	\$182,574.00	89,271	\$182,574.00		
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	227,828	\$210,883.00			62,679	\$187,761.50	62,677	\$181,761.50	2	\$6,000.00
Tax Free	Neogames	176,378	\$205,286.50			53,451	\$167,283.50	53,451	\$167,283.50		
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	355,243	\$193,564.40	674	\$160.50	114,640	\$160,825.00	114,640	\$160,825.00		
Mega Bucks	Neogames	104,721	\$186,838.85			74,400	\$157,205.55	74,399	\$156,595.55	1	\$610.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	88,268	\$177,235.00			32,913	\$151,485.25	32,906	\$145,024.75	7	\$6,460.50
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	239,237	\$176,847.20			76,578	\$150,968.05	76,578	\$150,968.05		
Football Frenzy	Neogames	98,433	\$175,339.55			39,158	\$150,761.65	39,152	\$145,522.65	6	\$5,239.00
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	135,335	\$169,744.50			53,631	\$145,066.45	53,628	\$142,852.45	3	\$2,214.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	296,896	\$160,821.90			188,052	\$139,144.95	188,050	\$136,394.95	2	\$2,750.00
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	72,913	\$155,127.60	214	\$171.40	26,871	\$136,534.90	26,858	\$119,450.65	13	\$17,084.25
Wizard of All	Neogames	235,813	\$154,941.35			72,372	\$134,006.00	72,371	\$133,006.00	1	\$1,000.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	147,550	\$153,180.25			38,211	\$140,417.75	38,209	\$135,417.75	2	\$5,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	71,561	\$142,601.00			19,540	\$120,009.05	19,534	\$111,627.55	6	\$8,381.50
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	103,092	\$132,282.00			32,028	\$115,503.00	32,025	\$111,503.00	3	\$4,000.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	94,406	\$110,433.75			47,621	\$96,590.80	47,620	\$94,590.80	1	\$2,000.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	127,789	\$109,914.75			39,726	\$95,710.75	39,725	\$93,710.75	1	\$2,000.00
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	90,869	\$78,526.00			31,765	\$64,442.75	31,763	\$62,442.75	2	\$2,000.00
Holiday Cheer	Neogames	41,825	\$72,552.00			11,621	\$60,975.80	11,613	\$53,793.80	8	\$7,182.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	95,589	\$61,742.40			32,819	\$52,566.25	32,819	\$52,566.25		
Roaring 20s	Neogames	36,101	\$60,306.00			10,944	\$45,806.00	10,943	\$44,806.00	1	\$1,000.00
Alfredo	Neogames	58,208	\$52,449.20			38,072	\$44,614.10	38,071	\$43,612.10	1	\$1,002.00
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	94,120	\$47,631.20			29,836	\$40,060.10	29,836	\$40,060.10		
Golden Island	Neogames	74,448	\$44,966.10			24,603	\$58,271.50	24,602	\$38,271.50	1	\$20,000.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	55,128	\$44,768.10			40,868	\$39,256.50	40,867	\$38,006.30	1	\$1,250.20
1											

Version: 1.0

Cash O`Lanterns	Neogames	49,352	\$41,271.00			12,677	\$35,188.40	12,676	\$34,188.40	1	\$1,000.00
Neogames Total:		69,289,647	\$98,074,433.65	751,542	\$183,550.10	22,764,412	\$86,339,130.25	22,761,453	\$82,837,725.05	2,959	\$3,501,405.20

Grand Total	69,289,647	\$98,074,433.65	751,542	\$183,550.10	22,764,412	\$86,339,130.25	22,761,453	\$82,837,725.05	2,959	\$3,501,405.20	